Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Magnitude:Mw 5.5

Region:ICELAND

Date heure, o, 4 10,07 10:22:32.60 UTC

Localisation:Lat 64.5500, Lon -17.0800
Profondeur:2.0 km

Distance:~ 2056.5 km (18.50 deg)

¢épicentre:

Azimut:338.94 deg
Incidence:21.06 deg

Modele: iasp91

Type
Onde
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Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

256.960 2014-10-07 10:26:49.55
256.977 2014-10-07 10:26:49.57
257.508 2014-10-07 10:26:50.10
257.525 2014-10-07 10:26:50.12
257.796 2014-10-07 10:26:50.39
257.804 2014-10-07 10:26:50.40
265.046 2014-10-07 10:26:57.64
265.650 2014-10-07 10:26:58.25
265.920 2014-10-07 10:26:58.51
268.470 2014-10-07 10:27:01.06
464.825 2014-10-07 10:30:17.42
465.639 2014-10-07 10:30:18.23
469.339 2014-10-07 10:30:21.93
470.279 2014-10-07 10:30:22.87
480.007 2014-10-07 10:30:32.60
483.310 2014-10-07 10:30:35.91
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Modele: ak135
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Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

256.960 2014-10-07 10:26:49.55
256.977 2014-10-07 10:26:49.57
257.508 2014-10-07 10:26:50.10
257.525 2014-10-07 10:26:50.12
257.777 2014-10-07 10:26:50.37
257.785 2014-10-07 10:26:50.38
265.046 2014-10-07 10:26:57.64
265.650 2014-10-07 10:26:58.25
265.902 2014-10-07 10:26:58.50
268.470 2014-10-07 10:27:01.07
463.711 2014-10-07 10:30:16.31
464.472 2014-10-07 10:30:17.07
468.355 2014-10-07 10:30:20.95
469.252 2014-10-07 10:30:21.85
477.459 2014-10-07 10:30:30.05
482.198 2014-10-07 10:30:34.79

4 TerraMetrics

Take off

(deg)

35.05 |
39.59 |
140.38 |
144.94 |
157.64 |
159.96 |
28.81 |
151.19 |
163.29 |
45.67 |
48.82 |
131.17 |
39.07 |
140.92 |
49.88 |
31.34 |



pS 483.992 2014-10-07 10:30:36.59

sS 484.337 2014-10-07 10:30:36.93
PcP 526.978 2014-10-07 10:31:19.57
ScP 743.511 2014-10-07 10:34:56.11
PcS 743.763 2014-10-07 10:34:56.36
ScS 964.566 2014-10-07 10:38:37.16
PKiKP 998.060 2014-10-07 10:39:10.65
pPKiKP 998.749 2014-10-07 10:39:11.34
sPKiKP 999.000 2014-10-07 10:39:11.59
SKiKP 1210.168 2014-10-07 10:42:42.76
PKKPdf 1908.748 2014-10-07 10:54:21.34
SKKPdf 2120.844 2014-10-07 10:57:53.44
PKKSdf 2121.094 2014-10-07 10:57:53.69
SKKSdf 2333.170 2014-10-07 11:01:25.77
P'P'df 2418.8392014-10-07 11:02:51.43
P'P'ab 2575.049 2014-10-07 11:05:27.64
S'S'df 3268.292 2014-10-07 11:17:00.89

Love  566.520 2014-10-07 10:31:59.11
Rayleigh 685.489 2014-10-07 10:33:58.08

119.16| pS

149.61| sS
5.09| PcP
3.78| ScP
6.53| PcS
5.44| ScS
1.23 | PKiKP

178.77 |pPKiKP
179.29 | sPKiKP

482.861 2014-10-07 10:30:35.46
483.185 2014-10-07 10:30:35.78
527.360 2014-10-07 10:31:19.96
743.806 2014-10-07 10:34:56.40
744.040 2014-10-07 10:34:56.64
964.754 2014-10-07 10:38:37.35
998.278 2014-10-07 10:39:10.87
998.967 2014-10-07 10:39:11.56
999.201 2014-10-07 10:39:11.80

0.75 | SKiKP 1210.304 2014-10-07 10:42:42.90
1.25 |PKKPdf 1909.240 2014-10-07 10:54:21.83
0.69 |SKKPdf 2121.244 2014-10-07 10:57:53.84
1.19 |PKKSdf 2121.477 2014-10-07 10:57:54.07
0.65 |SKKSdf 2333.463 2014-10-07 11:01:26.06
1.63 | P'P'df 2419.7952014-10-07 11:02:52.39
13.37 | P'P'ab 2575.824 2014-10-07 11:05:28.42
0.74| S'S'df 3268.8122014-10-07 11:17:01.41
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